Modern and sleek styling that is great for use in kitchen, APPLICATIONS
dining, lounge, bedroom and hallways. * |deal for any residential interior space

* |deal feature pendant for kitchen, dining, lounge, bedroom and hallways
e Cord length 1000mm

* Must be installed by a licensed electrician

* 3 year replacement warranty

e Two colours available

e Matt white pendant light with pvc cord

* Matt black pendant light with pvc cord

* (GU10 4200K globe included

WHITE BLACK
22781/05 22781/06



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating voltage:

Class:

Wattage:

Colour temperature:

Globe type:

Globe inclued

Dimmable:

Warranty:
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MODEL

22781/05

22781/05

22781/06

22781/06

220-240V AC

Class | (1)

W

4200K (560 Lumen)
GU10 LED

Yes

No

3 year replacement

COLOUR  DESCRIPTION

Ceres pendant light

Yinite Modern Design
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Black Ceres pendant light

Modern Design

BOX SIZE

W84 x H408
x D84 mm

W43.8 x H35.4
x D43.2cm

W84 x H408
x D84 mm

W43.8 x H35.4
x D43.2cm

INSTALLATION

Must be installed by a licensed electrician

GROSS WEIGHT

0.87 kg

13.6 kg

0.87 kg

13.6 kg
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BOX QTY

1pc

20 pc

1pc

20 pc

280mm
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